
Vacancy Employer Location

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3 APPRENTICE

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3 APPRENTICE

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3 APPRENTICE

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

Reference

Number

Closing 
Date

HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST

LIMITED

HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST

LIMITED

TIDDLERS DAY

NURSERY LTD

JACK AND JILL

PRESCHOOL LTD

PLAY STATION NURSERY

LTD

UNIVERSITY DAY NURSERY

CARLA FREEMAN THE

GREEN DOOR NURSERY

DAISYCHAIN BRISTOL LTD

CHRIST CHURCH C OF E

VC IN﻿FANT SCHOOL

CHARTWELL FUNDING

LIMITED

THE PARK PRIMARY

SCHOOL SGC

VAC1000160236

VAC1000160235

VAC1000160245

VAC1000138548

VAC1000160227

VAC1000160229

VAC1000160230

VAC1000157338

VAC1000158000

VAC1000160835

VAC1000160591

BS16 1GU

BS16 1GU

BS31 3DS

BS9 3JY

BS34 6DW

BS2 8BW

BS6 5DQ

BS8 3BS

BS16 5TG

BS37 5HZ

BS15 9TP

05 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

25 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

24 MAY 2023

31 MAY 2023

01 JUN 2023



EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

FIRE EMERGENCY AND

SECURITY SYSTEMS

TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3 APPRENTICE

FIRE EMERGENCY AND

SECURITY SYSTEMS

TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3

ACCOUNTS OR FINANCE

ASSISTANT LEVEL 2

PAINTER AND DECORATOR

LEVEL 2

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

OPERATIVE LEVEL 2

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLY

ASSISTANT LEVEL 3

PURPLE CHILDCARE

BRISTOL LTD

CHURCHDOWN SCHOOL

ACADEMY

ST MICHAELS STOKE

GIFFORD P C C

BRISTOL BOILER COMPANY

PSYCHOLEGAL EXPERTS

LTD

PRICE'S MILL SURGERY

SELECT SECURITY

SOLUTIONS LIMITED

POPPYSEEDS DAY

NURSERY LIMITED

ST GEORGE PRESCHOOL

CIA FIRE AND SECURITY

LTD

MENSIS PROFESSIONAL

SERVICES

BELL DECORATING GROUP

LIMITED

BELL DECORATING GROUP

LIMITED

BRIARWOOD SPECIAL

SCHOO﻿L

THE PARK PRIMARY

SCHOOL SGC

MAINTENANCE AND

CONTRAC﻿TING SERVICES

VAC1000160238

VAC1000155912

VAC1000160827

VAC1000160243

VAC1000150656

VAC1000155913

VAC1000148347

VAC1000148167

VAC1000160231

VAC1000161245

VAC1000150625

VAC1000160352

VAC1000162711

VAC1000162545

VAC1000160581

VAC1000160362

BS10 7DL

GL3 2RB

BS34 8PD

BS3 1HJ

GL6 9AY

GL6 0DQ

BS37 4NG

GL3 4HJ

BS5 8AP

GL7 1YG

GL13 9AA

BS40 5TG

BS40 5TG

BS16 4EA

BS15 9TP

BS37 5NA

05 JUN 2023

30 MAY 2023

 05 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

02 JUN 2023

30 MAY 2023

30 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

05 JUN 2023

30 JUL 2023

31 MAY 2023

09 JUN 2023

09 JUN 2023

25 MAY 2023

01 JUN 2023

31 MAY 2023

Vacancy Employer LocationReference

Number

Closing 
Date



CUSTOMER SERVICE

PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2 

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

SOFTWARE DEVELOPER

LEVEL 4

INFORMATION

COMMUNICATIONS

TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3

WE CARE AND 

REPAIR LTD

TORWOOD HOUSE

SCHOOL LTD

WHEATFIELD PRIMARY

SCHOOL

LITTLE RAINBOWS PRE-

SCHOOL CIC LTD

BRISTOL FREE SCHOOL

SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE

AND STROUD COLLEGE

SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE

COUNCIL

VAC1000160358

VAC1000157866

VAC1000151563

VAC1000164415

VAC1000164557

VAC1000165541

VAC1000165822

BS2 0BH

BS6 6XE

BS16 7EY

BS34 6BD

BS10 6NJ

BS34 7AT

BS37 5AF

31 MAY 2023

05 JUN 2023

25 MAY 2023

01 JUL 2023

01 JUN 2023

04 JUN 2023

01 JUN 2023

Vacancy Employer LocationReference

Number

Closing 
Date

apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk www.sgscol.ac.uk

GET IN TOUCH

07984540886

SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!)  
Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies. 

https://www.instagram.com/sgscollegeapprenticeships/
https://www.facebook.com/sgscollegeapprenticeshipopportunities
https://www.tiktok.com/@sgsapprenticeships

