

APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST LIMITED	VAC1000160236	BS16 1GU	05 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	HAPPY DAYS SOUTH WEST LIMITED	VAC1000160235	BS16 1GU	05 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	TIDDLERS DAY NURSERY LTD	VAC1000160245	BS31 3DS	05 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	JACK AND JILL PRESCHOOL LTD	VAC1000138548	BS9 3JY	25 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3 APPRENTICE	PLAY STATION NURSERY LTD	VAC1000160227	BS34 6DW	05 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3 APPRENTICE	UNIVERSITY DAY NURSERY	VAC1000160229	BS2 8BW	05 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3 APPRENTICE	CARLA FREEMAN THE GREEN DOOR NURSERY	VAC1000160230	BS6 5DQ	05 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	DAISYCHAIN BRISTOL LTD	VAC1000157338	BS8 3BS	05 JUN 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	CHRIST CHURCH C OF E VC INFANT SCHOOL	VAC1000158000	BS16 5TG	24 MAY 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	CHARTWELL FUNDING LIMITED	VAC1000160835	BS37 5HZ	31 MAY 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	THE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL SGC	VAC1000160591	BS15 9TP	01 JUN 2023

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	PURPLE CHILDCARE BRISTOL LTD	VAC1000160238	BS10 7DL	05 JUN 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	CHURCHDOWN SCHOOL ACADEMY	VAC1000155912	GL3 2RB	30 MAY 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	ST MICHAELS STOKE GIFFORD P C C	VAC1000160827	BS34 8PD	05 JUN 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	BRISTOL BOILER COMPANY	VAC1000160243	BS3 1HJ	05 JUN 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	PSYCHOLEGAL EXPERTS LTD	VAC1000150656	GL6 9AY	02 JUN 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	PRICE'S MILL SURGERY	VAC1000155913	GL6 ODQ	30 MAY 2023
FIRE EMERGENCY AND SECURITY SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3	SELECT SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	VAC1000148347	BS37 4NG	30 JUN 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	POPPYSEEDS DAY NURSERY LIMITED	VAC1000148167	GL3 4HJ	05 JUN 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3 APPRENTICE	ST GEORGE PRESCHOOL	VAC1000160231	BS5 8AP	05 JUN 2023
FIRE EMERGENCY AND SECURITY SYSTEMS TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3	CIA FIRE AND SECURITY LTD	VAC1000161245	GL7 IYG	30 JUL 2023
ACCOUNTS OR FINANCE ASSISTANT LEVEL 2	MENSIS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	VAC1000150625	GL13 9AA	31 MAY 2023
PAINTER AND DECORATOR LEVEL 2	BELL DECORATING GROUP LIMITED	VAC1000160352	BS40 5TG	09 JUN 2023
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE OPERATIVE LEVEL 2	BELL DECORATING GROUP LIMITED	VAC1000162711	BS4O 5TG	09 JUN 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	BRIARWOOD SPECIAL SCHOOL	VAC1000162545	BS16 4EA	25 MAY 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	THE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL SGC	VAC1000160581	B\$15 9TP	01 JUN 2023
PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLY ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	MAINTENANCE AND CONTRACTING SERVICES	VAC1000160362	BS37 5NA	31 MAY 2023

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONER LEVEL 2	WE CARE AND REPAIR LTD	VAC1000160358	BS2 OBH	31 MAY 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	TORWOOD HOUSE SCHOOL LTD	VAC1000157866	BS6 6XE	05 JUN 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	WHEATFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL	VAC1000151563	BS16 7EY	25 MAY 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	LITTLE RAINBOWS PRE- SCHOOL CIC LTD	VAC1000164415	BS34 6BD	01 JUL 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	BRISTOL FREE SCHOOL	VAC1000164557	BS10 6NJ	01 JUN 2023
SOFTWARE DEVELOPER LEVEL 4	SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE	VAC1000165541	BS34 7AT	04 JUN 2023
INFORMATION COMMUNICATIONS TECHNICIAN LEVEL 3	SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE COUNCIL	VAC1000165822	BS37 5AF	01 JUN 2023

GET IN TOUCH

apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk

www.sgscol.ac.uk



SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!) Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies.



